2016 COURT SESSIONS, PRINCIPAL HOLIDAYS,
AND OTHER DAYS OF SIGNIFICANCE
UNITED STATES COURT OF APPEALS - TENTH CIRCUIT"

NEW YEAI'S DAY ....vviiieiiiiiiiiesiie sttt Friday, January 1
StOCK SHOW (DEBNVET)....eiiiiiitie ittt January 9-24
Martin Luther King, Jr. Birthday..........cccooeiiiiiiiiinineee e Monday, January 18
January Session OFf COUNT.........ccoiiviiiiiicceece s January 19-22
ABA Mid-year Meeting (San DIEJO0) ......ccuervirriiriiiiieiie e February 3-9
PreSident’s DAY ......cooeiieiieiieiie ettt Monday, February 15
March SesSioN Of COUNT .........coiiiiiiie i March 7-11
Judicial Conference of the United States........ccceevvveeeieiiiicciieeiiiiee e Tuesday, March 15
GO0 FIIOAY ...ttt ae e Friday, March 25
[ 1 (<] Sunday, March 27
PSSOV ...ttt ettt ettt e e e e e e e e e ———— Sundown, April 22-30
May SESSION OF COUNT ..o May 2-6
A0 (g A DT Y T Sunday, May 8
Federal Judges Association Board Meeting .........c.cccceevevieiiieiieiiie i May 16-18
MEMOKIAI DAY .....ccuviieieieie e Monday, May 30
INAEPENUENCE DAY .....ocvieeiiciiece ettt Monday, July 4
ABA Annual Meeting (San FranCiSCo) ........ccccovivueiiieeiieeiiesie e see e August 4-9
Tenth Circuit Bench & Bar CONTErenCe .........coovvieieiiiieceseeee e TBD
LaDOr DAY ....coeicece e s Monday, September 5
Judicial Conference of the United States.............cccoceevveiieseennenen, Tuesday, September 13
September Session 0f COUNt.........cooiiiiiiiiii s September 19-23
ROSh Hashanah ..o, Sundown, October 2-4
(O00] [] 0] 0TV TSN I | USSP Monday, October 10
N0 10T N 0] o ] USRS Sundown, October 11-12
EIECION DAY ....ocvveivieitie ettt Tuesday, November 8
VELEIANS DAY ...cvveieiecie ettt Friday, November 11
November Session Of COUNT ..........coviiiiiiiii e, November 14-18
ThanKSQIVING .....ooveiiece s Thursday, November 24
Hanukkah Begins..........cccoiiiiiniiiienieeeeee e Sundown, December 24-January 1
(O 0] 15111 11 R Sunday, December 25

“ Cases which are fully briefed and ready for oral argument may be scheduled for special sessions of oral
argument. These special sessions could be scheduled during the summer months, which are not listed on this
calendar.



